
 

 

 

Server Room Duty Register  

Date 

 
Name 

Morning (Checking Connection)  Evening (Checking Connection) 

CSE Web Internet 
 

CSE Web Internet 
 

 

Wednes, Sep 17, 2014 
       

Thurs, Sep 18, 2014 Md. Tariqul Islam 
      

Fri, Sep 19, 2014 Md. Tariqul Islam 
      

Satur, Sep 20, 2014 
       

Sun, Sep 21, 2014 
       

Mon, Sep 22, 2014 
       

Tues, Sep 23, 2014 
       

Wednes, Sep 24, 2014 
       

Thurs, Sep 25, 2014 Md. Tariqul Islam 
      

Fri, Sep 26, 2014 Md. Amdadul Haque 
      

Satur, Sep 27, 2014 
       

Sun, Sep 28, 2014 
       

Mon, Sep 29, 2014 
       

Tues, Sep 30, 2014 
       

Wednes, Oct 01, 2014 
       

Thurs, Oct 02, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Fri, Oct 03, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Satur, Oct 04, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Sun, Oct 05, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Mon, Oct 06, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Tues, Oct 07, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Wednes, Oct 08, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Thurs, Oct 09, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Fri, Oct 10, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Satur, Oct 11, 2014 
       

Sun, Oct 12, 2014 
       

Mon, Oct 13, 2014 
       

Tues, Oct 14, 2014 
       

Wednes, Oct 15, 2014 
       

Thurs, Oct 16, 2014 Md. Amdadul Haque 
      

Fri, Oct 17, 2014 Md. Amdadul Haque 
      

Satur, Oct 18, 2014 
       

Sun, Oct 19, 2014 
       

Mon, Oct 20, 2014 
       

Tues, Oct 21, 2014 
       

Wednes, Oct 22, 2014 
       

Thurs, Oct 23, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Fri, Oct 24, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Satur, Oct 25, 2014 
       

Sun, Oct 26, 2014 
       

Mon, Oct 27, 2014 
       

Tues, Oct 28, 2014 
       

Wednes, Oct 29, 2014 
       

Thurs, Oct 30, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Fri, Oct 31, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      



 

 

 

Server Room Duty Register  

Date 

 
Name 

Morning (Checking Connection)  Evening (Checking Connection) 

CSE Web Internet 
 

CSE Web Internet 
 

 

Satur, Nov 01, 2014 
       

Sun, Nov 02, 2014 
       

Mon, Nov 03, 2014 
       

Tues, Nov 04, 2014 Md. Tariqul Islam 
      

Wednes, Nov 05, 2014 
       

Thurs, Nov 06, 2014 Md. Tariqul Islam 
      

Fri, Nov 07, 2014 Md. Tariqul Islam 
      

Satur, Nov 08, 2014 
       

Sun, Nov 09, 2014 
       

Mon, Nov 10, 2014 
       

Tues, Nov 11, 2014 
       

Wednes, Nov 12, 2014 
       

Thurs, Nov 13, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Fri, Nov 14, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Satur, Nov 15, 2014 
       

Sun, Nov 16, 2014 
       

Mon, Nov 17, 2014 
       

Tues, Nov 18, 2014 
       

Wednes, Nov 19, 2014 
       

Thurs, Nov 20, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Fri, Nov 21, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Satur, Nov 22, 2014 
       

Sun, Nov 23, 2014 
       

Mon, Nov 24, 2014 
       

Tues, Nov 25, 2014 
       

Wednes, Nov 26, 2014 
       

Thurs, Nov 27, 2014 Md. Amdadul Haque 
      

Fri, Nov 28, 2014 Md. Amdadul Haque 
      

Satur, Nov 29, 2014 
       

Sun, Nov 30, 2014 
       

Mon, Dec 01, 2014 
       

Tues, Dec 02, 2014 
       

Wednes, Dec 03, 2014 
       

Thurs, Dec 04, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Fri, Dec 05, 2014 Md. Masud Alam 
      

Satur, Dec 06, 2014 
       

Sun, Dec 07, 2014 
       

Mon, Dec 08, 2014 
       

Tues, Dec 09, 2014 
       

Wednes, Dec 10, 2014 
       

Thurs, Dec 11, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Fri, Dec 12, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Satur, Dec 13, 2014 
       

Sun, Dec 14, 2014 
       

Mon, Dec 15, 2014 
       



 

 

 

Server Room Duty Register  

Date 

 
Name 

Morning (Checking Connection)  Evening (Checking Connection) 

CSE Web Internet 
 

CSE Web Internet 
 

 

Tues, Dec 16, 2014 Md. Saleh Ahammed 
      

Wednes, Dec 17, 2014 Md. Amdadul Haque 
      

Thurs, Dec 18, 2014 Md. Amdadul Haque 
      

Fri, Dec 19, 2014 Md. Amdadul Haque 
      

Satur, Dec 20, 2014 
       

Sun, Dec 21, 2014 
       

Mon, Dec 22, 2014 
       

Tues, Dec 23, 2014 
       

Wednes, Dec 24, 2014 
       

Thurs, Dec 25, 2014 Md. Tariqul Islam 
      

Fri, Dec 26, 2014 Md. Tariqul Islam 
      

Satur, Dec 27, 2014 
       

Sun, Dec 28, 2014 
       

Mon, Dec 29, 2014 
       

Tues, Dec 30, 2014 
       

Wednes, Dec 31, 2014 
       

 


